Mrs. Lee

AP World History

/

Schedule for O&.

6 — Nov. 3, 2006
Date Section 1 (A-block) Section 2 (C-block)
Monday, Polytheism vs. Monotheism; Polytheism vs. Monotheism,
October 16 Video excerpts from “A History of God”; Video excerpts from “A History of God”;
(DAY 4 Characteristics of Universal Religions Characteristics of Universal Religions
HW: Reading:” The Legacy of Abrahant’ HW: Reading:” The Legacy of Abraham
HW: Spodek, Ch. 11; Notes, DWH and Current HW: Spodek, Ch. 11; Notes, DWH and Current
Events (by end of week) Events (by end of week)
Tues, Discussion of “The Legacy of Abraham” ; No Class Meseting
October 17 Library time for Project planning
(DAY 5) HW: Prep for Islam Debate -- Readings
Wednesday, | No Class Meeting Discussion of “The Legacy of Abraham” ;
October 18 Library time for Project planning
(DAY 6) HW: Prep for Islam Debate -- Readings
Thur, Oct. 19 | Prep for ISlam Debate; Prep for Islam Debate;
(DAY 7) Review for World Religions Exams Review for World Religions Exams
Fri, Oct. 20 No Class Meeting No Class Meeting
(DAY 8)
Mon, Oct. 23 | *EXAM on WORLD RELIGIONS* *EXAM on WORLD RELIGIONS*
(DAY 1) Prep time for ISam Debate Prep time for ISam Debate
HW. Prep for Islam Debate HW: Prep for Islam Debate
Tues, Oct 24 Islam Debates No Class Mesti ng
(DAY 2 HW: Final prep for Project
Wed, Oct 25 No Class Mesti ng Islam Debates
(DAY 3 HW: Final prep for Project
Thurs, Oct 26 | Start World Religions Project Presentations Start World Religions Project Presentations
(DAY 4 (Groups 1, 2, 3) (Groups 1, 2, 3)
Fri, Oct. 27 | World Religions Project Presentations No Class Meeting
(DAY 5) (Groups 4,5,6)
Mon, Oct 30 | No Class Meeting World Religions Project Presentations
(DAY 6) (Groups 4,5,6)
Tues, Oct. 31 | World Réligions Project Presentations World Religions Project Presentations
(DAY 7) (Group 7); COT Essay structure (Groups 7); COT Essay structure
Wed, Nov. 1 | No Class Meeting No Class Meeting
(DAY 8)
Thur, Nov. 2 | *NOTEBOOK SDUE* *NOTEBOOK SDUE*
(DAY 1) Great Individuals Model Great Individuals Model
HW: COT Essay; Start Ch. 5 Spodek HW: COT Essay; Start Ch. 5 Spodek
Fri., Nov. 3 From City-State to Empire — COT; No Class Meeting
(DAY 2 Conrad-Demarest Model for Empires

(schedule subject to changes— will be announced in class)

A Look to the Future... NEXT SUB-UNIT: Empires!

CoT Essay for World Religions: Tuesday, 11/7 (2"¢ term)




